Engineered Solutions - LECTUS select
LECTUS select
u Compact design
u Easy installation
u Sabotage monitoring
u Numbers and symbols backlighted
u Three status LEDs
The LECTUS select line consists of two different

configuration with OSDP protocol. Ask for more
information in advance.
Ordering information
ARD-SELECT-BP Reader, phg_crypt, black
phg_crypt reader, for MIFARE classic, MIFARE EV1 & 2,
Legic Prime and Advant, black, designed for flush-
mount and IP54 rated for indoor and outdoor use.
Order number ARD-SELECT-BP | F.01U.389.837
ARD-SELECT-BPK Reader, phg_crypt, keypad, black
phg_crypt reader, with keypad, for MIFARE classic,
MIFARE EV1 & 2, Legic Prime and Advant, black,
designed for flush-mount and IP54 rated for indoor and
outdoor use.
Order number ARD-SELECT-BPK | F.01U.389.841
ARD-SELECT-BO Reader, OSDP, black
OSDP reader for MIFARE EV1 & 2 and Legic Advant,
black, designed for flush-mount and IP54 rated for
indoor and outdoor use.
Order number ARD-SELECT-BO | F.01U.389.839
ARD-SELECT-BOK Reader, OSDP, keypad, black
OSDP reader, with keypad, for MIFARE EV1 & 2 and
Legic Advant, black, designed for flush-mount and IP54
rated for indoor and outdoor use.
Order number ARD-SELECT-BOK | F.01U.389.843
ARD-SELECT-WP Reader, phg_crypt, white
phg_crypt reader, for MIFARE classic, MIFARE EV1 & 2,
Legic Prime and Advant, white, designed for flush-
mount and IP54 rated for indoor and outdoor use.
Order number ARD-SELECT-WP | F.01U.389.838
ARD-SELECT-WO Reader, OSDP, white
OSDP reader, for MIFARE EV1 & 2 and Legic Advant,
white, designed for flush-mount and IP54 rated for
indoor and outdoor use.
Order number ARD-SELECT-WO | F.01U.389.840
ARD-SELECT-WPK Reader, phg_crypt, keypad, white
phg_crypt reader, with keypad, for MIFARE classic,
MIFARE EV1 & 2, Legic Prime and Advant, white,
designed for flush-mount and IP54 rated for indoor and
outdoor use.
Order number ARD-SELECT-WPK | F.01U.389.842
ARD-SELECT-WOK Reader, OSDP, keypad, white
OSDP reader, with keypad, for MIFARE EV1 & 2 and
Legic Advant, white, designed for flush-mount and IP54
rated for indoor and outdoor use.
Order number ARD-SELECT-WOK | F.01U.389.844
ARD-SELECT-BOM Reader, OSDP, BLE, black
OSDP reader for MIFARE classic, MIFARE EV1 and EV2,
LEGIC prime and advant, in black, designed for surface
and flush mountings, IP54 rated, with BLE module.
Order number ARD-SELECT-BOM | F.01U.389.847
Engineered Solutions - LECTUS select 3 | 3
ARD-SELECT-WOM Reader, OSDP, BLE, white
OSDP reader for MIFARE classic, MIFARE EV1 and EV2,
LEGIC prime and advant, in white, designed for surface
and flush mountings, IP54 rated, with BLE module.
Order number ARD-SELECT-WOM | F.01U.389.848
ARD-SELECT-BOKM Reader, OSDP, keypad, BLE, black
OSDP reader for MIFARE classic, MIFARE EV1 and EV2,
LEGIC prime and advant, in black, with keypad,
designed for surface and flush mountings, IP54 rated,
with BLE module.
Order number ARD-SELECT-BOKM | F.01U.389.851
ARD-SELECT-WOKM Reader, OSDP, keypad, BLE,
white
OSDP reader for MIFARE classic, MIFARE EV1 and EV2,
LEGIC prime and advant, in white, with keypad,
designed for surface and flush mountings, IP54 rated,
with BLE module.
Order number ARD-SELECT-WOKM | F.01U.389.852
Accessories
ARA-SELECT-SWA Wallmount Box Lectus Select,
silver